
Election Summary Report
Collin County, TX

General and Special Elections
November 3, 2015

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, County
Combined Accumulated Totals 64 of 64 Vote Centers Reporting

Date:11/10/15
Time:12:13:55
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Registered Voters 489820 - Cards Cast 51776    10.57% Num. Report Precinct 214 - Num. Reporting 214    100.00%

Const Amend Proposition 1
Total

Number of Precincts 214
Precincts Reporting 214 100.0  %
Vote For 1
Times Counted 53737/489820 11.0  %
Total Votes 53044
Times Blank Voted 691
Times Over Voted 2
Number Of Under Votes 0
For 48870 92.13%
Against 4174 7.87%

Const Amend Proposition 2
Total

Number of Precincts 214
Precincts Reporting 214 100.0  %
Vote For 1
Times Counted 53737/489820 11.0  %
Total Votes 52617
Times Blank Voted 1120
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 0
For 49730 94.51%
Against 2887 5.49%

Const Amend Proposition 3
Total

Number of Precincts 214
Precincts Reporting 214 100.0  %
Vote For 1
Times Counted 53737/489820 11.0  %
Total Votes 52064
Times Blank Voted 1673
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 0
For 37372 71.78%
Against 14692 28.22%

Const Amend Proposition 4
Total

Number of Precincts 214
Precincts Reporting 214 100.0  %
Vote For 1
Times Counted 53737/489820 11.0  %
Total Votes 52032
Times Blank Voted 1705
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 0
For 35667 68.55%
Against 16365 31.45%

Const Amend Proposition 5
Total

Number of Precincts 214
Precincts Reporting 214 100.0  %
Vote For 1
Times Counted 53737/489820 11.0  %
Total Votes 51961
Times Blank Voted 1776
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 0
For 45068 86.73%
Against 6893 13.27%

Const Amend Proposition 6
Total

Number of Precincts 214
Precincts Reporting 214 100.0  %
Vote For 1
Times Counted 53737/489820 11.0  %
Total Votes 52329
Times Blank Voted 1407
Times Over Voted 1
Number Of Under Votes 0
For 43035 82.24%
Against 9294 17.76%

Const Amend Proposition 7
Total

Number of Precincts 214
Precincts Reporting 214 100.0  %
Vote For 1
Times Counted 53737/489820 11.0  %
Total Votes 52576
Times Blank Voted 1161
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 0
For 46014 87.52%
Against 6562 12.48%


